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Preisliste: Gültig ab 1. September 2016 

 
Suppe 
 
Kindergarten € 0,59 
Volksschule € 0,62 
Gymnasium/ NMS € 0,72 
 
Hauptspeise 
    BIO-Hauptspeise 
Kindergarten € 1,88  € 2,29 
Volksschule € 2,35  € 2,65 
Gymnasium/ NMS € 2,78  € 3,18 
 
Dessert 
 
Kindergarten € 0,58 
Volksschule € 0,62 
Gymnasium/ NMS € 0,68 
 
Jause € 0,85 
Alle angeführten Preise exkl. MwSt. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


